 *
70E45
I.
74 MCLEAN
* CARLOCK WS PATCHING 2020-1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
                 8   2

MCLEAN COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT:STP-STWD FLEX-S (UNRSTRCTD) - 80% FED / 20% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0006
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
42000060 WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 586.0 586.0
44201007 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 13 INCH SQ YD 109.0 109.0
44201011 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE III, 13 INCH SQ YD 89.0 89.0
44201013 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 13 INCH SQ YD 497.0 497.0
44201299 DOWEL BARS 1 1/2" EACH 866.0 866.0
44213200 SAW CUTS FOOT 1,983.0 1,983.0
44213204 TIE BARS 3/4" EACH 89.0 89.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 1.0
70100820 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701451 L SUM 1.0 1.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
 *
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STATION     TO     STATION
CARLOCK WEIGH STATION
WB
 19+32.00          29+00.00
EB 7+00.00           13+25.00
EB 19+45.00          29+00.00
WB
*OMISSION FOR SCALES
*
STATION     TO     STATION
WB
 13+25.00           19+45.00EB
* 7+00.00           14+54.50
 14+54.50           19+32.00
70E45
I.
74 MCLEAN
* CARLOCK WS PATCHING 2020-1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
                 8   4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE: N/A
hoganbjUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 9/12/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET  1 OF  1 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-